



شركة الخزنة للتأمين ش.م.ع.  
Al Khazna Insurance Company P.S.C.

## Major elements of the Condensed Consolidated Interim Financial Statements

### Income Statement

|                                      | For the<br>Year<br>ended 31<br>Dec 2019<br>AED'000 | For the<br>Year<br>ended 31<br>Dec 2018<br>AED'000 |                         |
|--------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|
| Total Revenues                       | 929                                                | 54,368                                             | إجمالي الدخل            |
| Net Operating Profit/(Loss)          | (24,885)                                           | (11,803)                                           | صافي الربح التشغيلي     |
| Net Profit/(loss) for the Period     | (13,948)                                           | (13,918)                                           | صافي ربح/(خسارة) الفترة |
| Basic and diluted Earnings per Share | (0.332)                                            | (0.331)                                            | نصيب السهم من الأرباح   |

### Statement of Financial Position

|                               | As at 31<br>Dec<br>2019<br>AED'000 | As at 31<br>Dec<br>2018<br>AED'000 |                                |
|-------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Total Non-current assets      | 311,555                            | 347,129                            | إجمالي الموجودات غير المتداولة |
| Total Current assets          | 151,593                            | 201,139                            | إجمالي الموجودات المتداولة     |
| Total Current liabilities     | 275,386                            | 318,343                            | إجمالي المطلوبات المتداولة     |
| Total Non-current liabilities | 113,329                            | 124,690                            | إجمالي المطلوبات غير المتداولة |
| Total shareholders' Equity    | 74,433                             | 105,235                            | إجمالي حقوق المساهمين          |

**Shijil Kumar**  
Head of Finance

